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Aggiornamento catalogo
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241 kgPE

Maxisol con Camera ValvoleMXS 5400 DN 65

Coperchio
rettangolare

Pompa
sommergibile

1250

5000

1250

UNI EN 12050

770
1220

2120
1670

2570

Tubazione
di uscita

3020
3470

3920
4370

4800

1500

Camera
Valvole


